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TimeLaps Gap KphKph LapTotal Time

Best Lap

19 Niccolo MACCAGNANI MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 10 37:01.397 - 87.8 2 1:57.175 166.51 ITA

60 Tomass STOLCERMANIS PHM RACING 10 37:03.310 +1.913 87.7 3 1:57.165 166.52 LVA

15 Joseph SMITH XCEL MOTORSPORT 10 37:05.191 +3.794 87.7 4 1:57.346 166.23 GBR

32 Elia WEISS R-ace GP 10 37:07.819 +6.422 87.6 3 1:57.376 166.24 GER

46 Iacopo MARTINESE ® PHM RACING R 10 37:10.375 +8.978 87.5 4 1:57.415 166.15 ITA

1 Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA ® PREMA RACING R 10 37:11.951 +10.554 87.4 3 1:57.360 166.26 ESP

27 Oleksandr BONDAREV MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 10 37:13.065 +11.668 87.4 4 1:57.113 166.67 UKR

29 Kenzo CRAIGIE ® R-ace GP R 10 37:14.285 +12.888 87.3 4 1:57.572 165.98 GBR

8 Scott Kin LINDBLOM HITECH 10 37:16.195 +14.798 87.2 4 1:57.408 166.29 SWE

10 Alp AKSOY ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED R 10 37:17.195 +15.798 87.2 4 1:57.635 165.810 TUR

7 Theo PALMER HITECH 10 37:18.119 +16.722 87.2 4 1:58.015 165.311 UAE

67 Dominik SIMEK ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT R 10 37:19.657 +18.260 87.1 4 1:57.878 165.512 CZE

54 Jarrett CLARK ® XCEL MOTORSPORT R 10 37:21.483 +20.086 87.0 4 1:58.190 165.113 GBR

83 Jaber A. ALSABAH® XCEL MOTORSPORT R 10 37:24.581 +23.184 86.9 3 1:58.321 164.914 KWT

24 Rowan CAMPBELL PILLING PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 10 37:27.525 +26.128 86.8 4 1:58.065 165.215 GBR

42 Emily COTTY R-ace GP 10 37:30.521 +29.124 86.7 3 1:58.242 165.016 GBR

11 Bernardo BERNOLDI ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT R 10 37:32.485 +31.088 86.6 4 1:58.237 165.017 ITA

69 Kwan Ho Kingsley ZHENG ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED R 10 37:36.001 +34.604 86.5 4 1:58.513 164.618 ITA

33 Tamás GENDER ® R-ace GP R 10 37:45.297 +43.900 86.1 4 1:58.570 164.519 HUN

50 Florentin HATTEMER ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT R 10 37:47.412 +46.015 86.0 4 1:58.744 164.320 SUI

99 David COSMA-CRISTOFOR PREMA RACING 10 37:47.588 +46.191 86.0 4 1:58.530 164.621 ROU

68 Rafael VAESSEN ® EVANS GP R 10 37:50.339 +48.942 85.9 8 1:59.776 162.922 SGP

26 Edoardo IACOBUCCI ® YAS HEAT RACING R 10 37:53.855 +52.458 85.8 4 1:58.590 164.523 UAE

55 Charbel ABI GEBRAYEL ® YAS HEAT RACING R 10 37:55.659 +54.262 85.7 3 1:58.798 164.224 UAE

88 Thomas INGRAM HILL EVANS GP 10 37:57.795 +56.398 85.6 4 1:58.889 164.125 GBR

43 Haarni SADIQ ® X-GP R 10 38:00.682 +59.285 85.5 4 1:59.882 162.726 GBR

74 Vladimir VERKHOLANTSEV PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 10 38:04.694 +1:03.297 85.4 4 1:59.151 163.727 AND

97 Platon KOSTIN PHM RACING 10 38:11.607 +1:10.210 85.1 4 1:59.122 163.828 KGZ

34 Ryusho NAKAZATO PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 10 38:13.162 +1:11.765 85.1 3 1:59.943 162.629 JPN

25 SUN Anzhe ® PINNACLE MOTORSPORT R 10 38:20.127 +1:18.730 84.8 8 2:01.245 160.930 CHN

17 Zakaria DOLEH ® YAS HEAT RACING R 10 38:20.566 +1:19.169 84.8 4 1:58.876 164.131 UAE

23 Brock BURTON XCEL MOTORSPORT 10 38:23.371 +1:21.974 84.7 8 2:01.418 160.732 AUS

22 Hoai Nam Anh NGUYEN EVANS GP 10 38:23.758 +1:22.361 84.7 8 1:59.676 163.033 VIE

6 Nasser AL THANI ® QMMF BY HITECH R 10 38:26.481 +1:25.084 84.6 8 1:59.658 163.034 QAT

   Retired

77 Lucas PASQUINETTI ® X-GP R 8 31:02.097 3 1:59.994 162.6UAE

5 Bader AL SULAITI QMMF BY HITECH 8 31:02.806 4 1:59.320 163.5QAT

12 Adam AL AZHARI YAS HEAT RACING 5 46:44.117 3 1:58.170 165.1UAE

30 Andy CONSANI R-ace GP 5 54:26.131 3 1:58.143 165.1FRA

1:57.113 Lap4 166.6 Kph Oleksandr BONDAREV

Joseph SMITHPole Position:

Fastest Lap:

STEWARDS DECISION 13 - CAR#99 - 5 SECONDS TIME PENALTY FOR FALSE START, STEWARDS DECISION 14 - CAR#17 - 5 SECONDS 
TIME PENALTY FOR FALSE START, STEWARDS DECISION 15 - CAR#23 - 5 SECONDS TIME PENALTY FOR CAUSING COLLISION

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:

Isaac MulungiRikki Dy-Liacco      Amro Al Hamad            Nadia Khan 
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